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|| REF: EIQI

ASSIGNMEN]
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Estimated Cost:
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To Inspect Vehicle No S&H 21334
al Workshop mis N wwﬂ_ﬂ n"!ﬂ"h
o 24 Mluxandiz Roa
Insured
Policy No
Claims No.
Surm Insured Excess:
(Client's Record)
Make of Veh: Mﬂ“%
{Palicy Condition) u 30 ?m

MIS (8 ]i=]

L1 |

Consislent? ; Yes or No

Remark: The veh had commenced its

repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:
IDAC-Accident Rport

Gla | PR Seen Consistent? ; Yes or No

Est Repairs 2  geys Res: YesorNo
Lurm Sum; % 3Val: Yes of No

|
cA | REV | REP. | 24HRS “r;
Vehicle: INJOUT

Date; Person Conlacted

Yeh Mo Bj .ﬂ » Bﬂ}t’l Y1 Regn }i’LL W
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Truck | Trailer or

Rawit vt Lkt o (947
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Eng/Ma
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Shirle! Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Julie Mangubat {jul'lE.m@budgetdirect,com.sg:-

Sent: Friday, 8 June 2018 10:29 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Cc: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM; "SUR’ ‘Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)
Subject: RE: SJA3133G Claiming against SKT4383H

Hi Shirley

Claim No: €10001506/IM

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 8 June, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Julie Mangubat -:julie.m@budgetdirect,cnm.sg>

Cc: #ESIGNMENTS@LKKAUTD,CDM - 'SUR' <sur@Ikkauto.com>; 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SJA3133G Claiming against SKT4383H

Hi Julie,

Kindly provide us the claim no.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408333)

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d @Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 4:03 PM

To: 'lulie Mangubat' <julie. n@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Cc: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM; 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SJA3133G Claiming against SKT4383H

Dear lulie,
Thank you for the assignment.
please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6250-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

1



Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) = i —

From: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 3:23 PM

To: assignments; SUR

Subject: FW: SJA3133G Claiming against SKT4383H
Attachments: 4211_001.pdf

Hi Team

Please accept TPPD survey and survey on a without prejudice basis.

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Mandy Neo <mandy.neo@wearnes.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 2:47 PM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg=>
Subject: FW: SIA3133G Claiming against SKT4383H

Hi,

Attached for TP Claim,
Kindly advise if direct settlement s possible

Best regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automaotive Pte. Ltd.

"N 49 Alexandra Road 155835

F (65) G264 7137 O (BS5) 97704368

WEARNES WWW, WEATTIES, G0m mandy, neofweames. com

This email, including any attachment, is confidentiz! and may also be privileged.
if you have received if in error, please notify us immediately by reply amail and then delete this message from your system.
Please do nof copy it or use it for any purpose, of disclose its contents or any attachment to any othar person. Thank you.

From: it.services@wearnes.com m [mailto:it.services@wearnes.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 2:24 PM

To: Mandy Neo

Subject: Attached Image

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Qervices Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto &
General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)
reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential
and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and
privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

1




Shir!ez Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com=
Sent: Wednesday, 6 June 2018 11:27 AM
To: Mandy Neo

Cc SUR

Subject: RE: §JA3133G Finalization

Hi Mandy,

Finalised amount at 5 2,964.29 / 3 days confirmed

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul(@|kkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408933)

¥ K07

e - Sove the Earthe Print only when necessary’

From: Mandy Meo [mailta:mandy.neu@wearnesmm]
sent: Wednesday, 6 Jung, 2018 10:38 AM

To: Admin A; Rasul (LKKAuto); Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: SJA3133G Finalization

Hi

Vehicle SIA3133G
Attached copy for finalization

Best regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automaotive Pte. Ltd.

V 49 Alexandra Road 159935

F (65) 6264 7137 O (65) 87704368
WEARNES oy weamescom  mandy.neodweames.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in ermor, please notify us immediately by raply amall and then dalete this message from your system.
Plaase do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any ather persan. Thank you.

From: it.seryices@wearnes.com [mai m:i;,geui@@ﬂ@mgs,mm]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 June, 2018 10:31 AM

To: Mandy Neo

Subject: Attached Image



AR BOLATI L1 | Wisames Audormalive Pim Lt - Leng Fan
ENTRY DATE & TIME. 110472018 13 34
SUBMITTED BY: Neao Wan Ches

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MPORTANT MOTICE

1, Plaase repor cnr'uchg tha details of the accident 0 spasd up tw clais procass

3 This Form must be complated Dy ihe Policyhoider andlar the Authorsad Driver.

3. pdarmation provided must be as pruthiul and accurata a5 possible. Ay wiliul misrepresentation or withalding of matenal facts may afigw inaurance companias i
repudiate policy ability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by nsUrance companies (g nol an admission af policy liability on the pas of the INSUTENCE COMpANIes.

4. Any false reporting may b referrad to the Police for investigation.

5. This rapart will be forwardad Dy the msurars of the GlA Records Managamani Cantra astankished by the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies af this repart will, for a fea, be made avadabla upan application by intaragtad parias

7, By the boddgarment of this rapart 10 e iRSEErs you hereby congant to tha archiving af this repart at the centre and 1o coples af the report biing made available
aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 11/04/2018 15:34

Date Of Accident 10/04/2018 14:00

Exact Location Of Accident IKEA TAMPINES CAR PARK
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

wehicle Reglistration Number SJAI133G
Insured/Palicyholder

Mama Of Registered Owner KWK KIT YEE

NRIC Mo 518182274

Email Address MOEMAIL

Maobile Phone No (LOCAL) +55-96915899
Alternative Phona Mo OTHERS-96318999
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer LAND ROVER

Model EVOQUE-2.0 (A)

!Exacl Purpose for which vehicle was being used 3l grmyal
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy

for repair 1o your vehicla? ME)

If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Wehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleat Policy NO

Policy Mumber

Coaver Nota Number 210048228-01

Driver

Mame of Driver KWOK KIT YEE

MRIC Mo 518182274

Date Of Birth 25/08/1967

Qecupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Fass 0a/0s/1992

Dnving Expenence 25 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +55-96216999
Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber OTHERS-069169399
Etdail Address MOEMAIL



AT R LK 916 TAMPINES ST 91
Chnes 40573

Postcode R20916
Was driver an amployes of the Insured's Company MO
If Ma. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWHNER

yehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Cwn
Vehicle

Insurance Gompany of Oriver's Crwn Vahicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE
Weaather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

\Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? MO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident? MO

Was any injured conveyed 1o hospital by

ambulance? e
Was any other material or proparty damaged? YES
| hgve_ been apumached by unknown personis) N
soliciting/affering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported 1o the police? MO
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Proseculion given? ND
If ¥es,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident phatos available for attachment? YES

\Was there any video captured by Car Cameara? L[]

\Was there any audio recorded? MO
Details of Witness 1

Mame WAYMNE
Phone Mumber 03888457
Email Addrass

Details of Witness 2

MName

Phone Numbear

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Wehicle Registration Number SKT4383H

Wehicle MakeModel/Calour

Details Of Properties

Wahicle Categary PRIVATE CAR

Mame of Oriver

NRICPassport Mumber

Page 2 of 12



KETCH P

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the clims process,

2
3

This Form must be st Poli der gr the Authorised

information provided must be as Mﬂ:ﬁ_ﬁ. Ay wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to mﬂ&nﬂﬂm'

The issue and aceeptance of this Form by insurance com panies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
companies.

Ay false reporting ma ref Police for investi L

The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Man agement Centre astablished by the General Insurance
Assaciation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

By the lodgment of this report o the insurers, you hereby consent o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a}

ib)

e

(d)

(e

My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapare ("GIA") mayfare permitted to collect, use,
disclase and/or process my personal data/persanal \nformation set out in this [form] and any other persanal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [callectively the ~personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
parsonal Information to all insurer(s) who have insurad vehiclels) involved in this accident {all insurer(s] who have insured
yehiclels) invalved in this accident shall be collectively refermred to as the “Insurers”], the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Autharity of Singapore and any relavant government age noyfauthority {such as the police), for the purposa(s)
of :

(i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating ta the claims;

(i1} investigating the actident and/or my claims;
[iii} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding ta any enguiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invaices, reports or notices o me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
axternal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{v) complying with applicable law in administering, procassing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the
"Purposes’)

all insurer(s) who have insured vehicla(s) involved in this aceident and the Insurers lawyers/law firms, mayfare permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/for process my personal Infarmation for one or more of the above Purposes; and

my Persanal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service praviders or
agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited autside of Singapore, for pne or more of the above Purposes.

my Persanal Information will alsa be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims,

the information so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed:

{1} toallinsurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, contralling ar managing fraud,
regulatars, law enforcement and government agencies a5 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i} for complying with requiremeants unger any regulations, laws ar court orders.

K = e === S
Palicyhalder's Signature Diriver's Sign Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Data & Time [V driver is noishe policyhalder) MName;

Date & Tima: NRIC/FIN No.:




SKETCH PLAN
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hﬂRE'palr f{he foilow . . N .

« To resorvey belomlailer SpRY
.Tnd.snla-.n:'.,"ﬂﬂ i WEARNES
« Parts prices are subj
 Third parly survey IS oo g ¥
» No llegal modification{s) s allow L{,U {J'L.Hf-;-'
» Supplamentary item i) resy - ™
mumemmfrala.epfﬂ"?" RSl |UIL{¢,|!"‘
Ackacwledged by Repairer L
Signature;
Date: SERVICE ESTIMATE VMg
26869 = 00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
Ms Kwok Kit Yee GST Reg.No:M28920628X
916 Tampines Street 91 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
#05-73 Inv.date. : 17/04/2018
WIP No. . : 55174
Singapore 6520916 Veh.In/Out: 11/04/2018
*Tel .No. . : Mobile: 96916999
Reg.No. . : SJA3133G
Closed by .... : Mandy Neo Reg.date .: 13/09/2016
Sve Consultant : Mileage ..: 0
Remarks ...... : Ms Kwok Kit Yee Chassis No: SALVAZAGTGH155885
Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G
1 TRy f"
() | 2oV
802 TO PUPTY, EPRAY #rONT ( Lobewr) 0 2400.00 O zm s
BUMPER
800 TO PUTTY, SPRAY FRONT BUMPER 0 2200,00 u I ,zr:lﬁ'ﬂu s
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 486.00 48&{,9’5
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
MODULES 138
WHEEL MOULDING FRT L 1.0 EA  198. 5‘-@”198.1-:1 s
BUMPER - FRONT 1.0 EA 2497. 30 M&-—V 2,497.30 S5
BUMPER ERACKET FRT E 1.0 EA 46.70 nn ')( 46.70 8
BUMPER BRACKET FRT L upqﬂm‘; 0 EA 46.70 an X_46.70 8

3:1#-,/)
S
2fos(1E € (6% N o X
! v
C@M “"G‘V I Gross Total. 7,874.80

Labour Total 5,086.00 NEEcy varvivava 7.,874.80
Parts Total 2,788.80 GST @ 7.0% 551.24
Package Total 0.00 Total e s 8,426.05
Pald ... -«iwi 0.00

Please Pay.. 8,426.05

GST: S=StdRated; 0=0utOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

Wearnes Automotive Pte, Ltd.
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4700 WHW, Wearnesauln.com

Co reg no, 1995014008 / G5T reg na. M2BE20B820X




N

WEARNES
‘‘‘‘ T RW LG ESTIMATE
o =~ BOOOLY alz E-iUﬂGE1 DIRECT THSURANCE
BUDGBET [LIRECT THEURANCE GST REQ.NO:H‘ZS?EOEEBH
190 CLEMEMCEAL AYE Inv.No. . @ B&P 0 Page 1
E03~01 SPORE SHOFPING CENTRE Iny.date. = o0&/ 086/2018
SINGAPORE 239924 WIP No. . @ &257&
veh.ln/Out: 24/05/2018 29/05/2018
%Tel .No. . @ &2212111
Reg.No. . = 51A31336
¢losed by .... : Handy Neo Reg.date .: 13/09/2016
gyg Consultant Hileage ..: 0
Remarks ...... ¢ Ms Kwok Kit Yee Chassis No: SALYAZAGTGHL55883
Op.MNo pescription Hech Gty Arice Disc: PKg amount G
8072 T0 REPAIR FRONT BUMFPER 0 1z00.00 O 1,2060.00 3~
Bog 0 PUTTY, SPRAY ERONT BUMRER 4] 1100.00 O 1,100.00 g
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 486.00 0 486.00 § 7
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
MOUDLES
WHEEL HOULDING FRT L | 1.0 E& 198.10 10 178.29 §
Gross Total. 2,964.29
Lalour Toval 2,786.00 NeE..ce-os-s 2,964.29
Parts Total 178.29 GST # 7.0% 207.50
Package Total 0.00 Takal. ..o 3.171.7%
paid. . oo 0.00
please PFay.. 3,171.79

GST: S=StdRated; g=0ut0fScope; I=ZeroRated

Wearnss Automative Pta
45 Lang Kea Road, mnuu :HI.DG T 165 5430 4700  Www.weSMmasouta-com

Co ras no, 19850MO0R [ GST reg no. MIBSZOEIBX



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- i 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
B TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R G5T Reg. Mo 15-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL Ref : CS/AGI1B007118/R1sbn2
(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) M"Mmmmmmm
S o gﬁgﬁmﬁg&uﬁgmehm% De: sesnenn
239924
Code: AGI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKT 4383H Veh. Inspected SJA 31336
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. C10001506/JM Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  JULIE Assign Date 17/04/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model RANGE ROVER LAND ROVER |c.c 1999
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. SALVAZAGTGH155885 Colour RED
Odometer 18057 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/60 R18 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Front Tyre 235/60 R18 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/60 R18 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/60 R18 PIRELLI & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/04/2018 Inspection Date 24/05/2018
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
249 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158935
Ba. . Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED OM A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

3 Working Days




¥y L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.' . T .' » §1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No 19-9607198-R Page No..1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJA 3133G
[ ] Estimate By | Our Adjusted
fP on
Qty Description of Parts Conditi Workshop ($) ()
c NT OF
1|WHEEL MOULDING FRT L (SN) SCRATCHED 198.10 178.29
1|BUMPER-FRONT (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 2,.497.30 5
LABOUR
1|BUMPER BRACKET FRT R (SN) NOT NECESSARY 45.70 .
1|BUMPER BRACKET FRT L (SN) NOT NECESSARY 46.70
2,788.80 178.29
LABOUR
TO REPAIR FRONT BUMPER. 2,400.00 1,200.00
TO PUTTY,SPRAY FRONT BUMPER. 2,200.00 1,100.00
10 CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL 486.00 486.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES.
5,086.00 2,786.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,874.80 2,964.29
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 2,964.29|

Report Ref No. CS/AGI1 8007119/R1sbn2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,A.HSOE,AWRTE.AHSAE*A*H,HATN

Licensed Appraiser




